
UBMC Remediation Project DEQ Contract No. 414081 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference/Walk Through: June 3, 2014, at UBMC Project Site 

 

Name/Company 
Represented 

Street Address,     
City, State 

Physical address  

Phone 
Number/ 

Fax Number 
Email Address Bid 

Package 

Don Brummel 
LHC INC 

 
1179 Still Water RD 
Kalispell, MT 59904 

406-758-6416 
406-758-6430 donb@lhcmt.com Y 

James Fuglevand 
Knife River Yellowstone 

 
1375 4th Ave N 

Billings, MT 59101 
406-651-2524 James.fuglevand@kniferiver.com  Y 

Dan Morin 
Sealand Enviro 

 
58 Pomfret St 
Putnam, CT 

413-540-1405 
860-315-9019 mark@sealandenviro.com  Y 

Mark Wiltse 
Magnus Pacific 

 
1370 Swan Highway 
Bigfork, MT 59911 

406-546-7829 mwiltse@magnuspacific.com  Y 

Brain Harrington 
Envirocon 

 
101 International Way 
Missoula MT 59808 

406-544-4685 bharrington@envirocon.com  Y 

Jay Thompson 
John J Thompson INC 

 
PO Box 999 

1644 Thompson Rd 
Lincoln MT 59639 

406-362-4356 
406-422-2124 jvsrjr@linctel.net  N 

Bill Whealy 
MK Weeden 

 
Po Box 1164 

Lewistown, MT 59457 

406-366-6664 
 bwhealy@mkweeden.com Y 

Jim Harpole 
Shumaker Trucking 

 
Po Box 1279 

Great Falls, MT 59403 
406-727-3537 jim@shumakert-e.com  Y 

Joe Aline  
Shumaker Trucking 

 
Po Box 1279 

Great Falls MT 59403 
406-727-3537 joe@shumakert-e.com Y 
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Greg Mullen 
 

Helena 444-0228 gmullen@mt.gov   

Marshall Bullis  
Stream Works INC 

 
702 Main St 

Lincoln, MT 59639 
406-362-4727 Bullis_15@hotmail.com  Y 

Stewart Smith  
Pioneer Technical 

 
406-560-2046   

Marty Brade 
Pioneer Technical 

 
Helena 406-439-5906   

Mark Novak 
US FWS 

 
585 Shepard Way STE1 

Helena MT 59601 

406-449-5225  
X214 Mark_novak@fws.gov  

Thad Adkins 
DEQ 

 
Helena    

Tom Parker 
Geum 

 
307 State St 

Hamilton, MT 59840 
406-363-2353 tparker@guemcounsulting.com   

Don Sutton 
Spectrum Engineering 

 
1413 4th Ave N 
Billings 59101 

406-534-4660 donsutton@spectrum-eng.com   

Beth Ihle 
Forest Service 

 
406-439-0453 bihle@fs.fed.us   
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Jon  Russell 
Jon Russell Trucking  

 
409 Sunset Blvd 

Conrad, MT  

406-868-0158 
406-278-3427 outlaw@3rivers.net Y 

Tim Tierney 
Envirocon INC 

 
101 International Way  

Missoula MT  
406-544-4681 ttierney@envirocon.com Y 

Riley Malone 
RM Consolidated 

 
306 Broadway 

Willow Creek, MT 59760 

406-599-4898 
406-285-4614 Riley8555@msn.com Y 

Monte Weeden  
MK Weeden Const. INC 

 
2 Miles west  Hwy 87 

Box 1164 
Lewistown, MT 59457 

406-538-3726 
406-538-4818 

mkw@mkweeden.com 
mikek@mkweeden.com Y 

Gregg Nickel 
Magnus Pacific 

 
3434 E Bengal Blvd STE 160 

Salt Lake City UT 84121 

801-942-3111 
801-942-3113 Gnickel@magnuspacific.com Y 

Jake Sienko 
Xylem Dewatering Solutions/ 

Godwin 

 
3860 Helberg Dr 

Helena MT 59602 

406-495-1335 
406-224-5395 
406-495-1336 

jacob.sienko@xyleminc.com Y 

David Blain 
T7T Contracting INC 

 
2172 Hwy 93 N 

Victor MT 59875 

406-642-9770 
406-642-9799 davidblain@hotmail.com  

Gary Beach  
Noble Excavating INC 

 
108 Jay Effar RD 
Libby MT 59923 

406-293-8824 
406-293-8826 nobleexc@hotmail.com Y 

Ray Bennett 
Mungas Co 

 
106 Sansomr ST 

Philipsburg, MT 59858 

406-439-9034 
406-859-3203 Mungasco@yahoo.com Y 
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Dale Malyevac 
ICS 

 
2101 Yale STE C 
Butte MT 59701 

 

406-782-6467 
406-299-3159 

dalem@intermountian-
construction.com  

Ken Crouse 
Century Companies INC 

 
PO Box 579 

Lewistown MT 59457 

406-535-1275 
406-535-1206 Ken.crouse@centuryci.com  

Ron Adriolo 
Century Companies INC 

 
“ 406-535-1200 

406-535-1206 Ron.andriolo@centuryci.com  

Rick Foreman 
Sonny’s Septic 

 
Po Box 74 

Lincoln, MT 59639 

406-362-4077 
406-202-1997   

Reid Stovall 
USDA FS 

 
2880 Skyway Drive 
Helena MT 59602 

406-495-3766 reidstovall@fs.fed.us  

Eric Barclay 
USDA FS 

 
“ 406-495-3722 ebarclay@fs.fed.us  

Jason Fenhaus 
Helena Sand & Gravel 

 
2209 Airport Rd 

Helena MT 59604 
406-431-3384 jfenhaus@oldcastlematerials.com  

Jon Maxwell  
Pioneer Technical 

 
201 E Broadway STE C 

Helena MT 59601 
406-457-8252 jmaxwell@pionner-technical.com  
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Bob Cuffe 
Glacier Excavating INC 

 
Po Box 351 

528 Haven Bend 
Eureka, MT 59917 

406-253-7107 bob@glacierexcavating.com Y 

Andy Weaver 
Little Bear Construction  

 
1504 Drommond Frontage RD 

Clinton, MT 59825 
406-239-4517   
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